
Pos 

 

TAG 100 Jr 

1 

 

TAG 100 Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

21 

44 

24 

977 

963 

22 

3 

908 

86 

973 

58 

85 

852 

Name 

Cooper O'Clair 

Mason Turnen 

Cole Hamel 

Roman Madrigal 

Tommy Traylor 

Kevin Boland Jr 

Nathan Byrd 

Toby Longenecker 

Wade Jackson 

Adam Kasick 

Keith Sears 

Bill Scheets 

Tyler Ruth 

Class 

TAG 100 Jr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.342 

0.617 

3.472 

5.246 

2.850 

9.145 

11.970 

13.420 

19.453 

19.570 

DQ 

Total Tm 

11:56.848 

11:44.426 

11:44.768 

11:45.043 

11:47.898 

11:49.672 

11:47.276 

11:53.571 

11:56.396 

11:57.846 

12:03.879 

12:03.996 

11:42.800 

Best Tm 

50.456 

49.720 

49.812 

49.895 

49.803 

50.099 

49.957 

49.539 

50.437 

50.565 

51.039 

50.549 

49.675 

Comment 

1 pos penalty - avoidable contact 

DQ - Adult behavior after 1 pos penalty  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/15/2020 6:28:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.342 

Avg. Speed 

53.661 

Best Lap Tm 

49.539 

Best Speed 

54.503 

Best Lap by 

908 - Toby Longenecker 

 

Winter Race #10 

Tag 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:42:52 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

3/15/2020 14:07 


